
Type : Automatic 

• Could process up to 10 kg – 2000 kg / day

• Variable Speed adjustable

• Thickness & Diameter could be varied 

• Food contact area is food grade material 

Type :  Automatic 

• Continues Production 

• Food Contact Area is Food Grade Material 

• Motor 0.5 HP 2Nos 

• Single Phase 

• Belt width can be customized  

CHAPATI BALL PRESSING MACHINE

Ball Pressing Machine – Pneumatic

PLC and Pneumatically operated.

- 

2000 W – Electrical heater 

500 pcs/hr.

Model 

Type of Operation 

Motor / Air compressor 

Heater 

Productivity

Chapathi Dia upto 12" available  

Hydraulic Double Ball Pressing Machine 

PLC & Hydraulically Operated 

230v , 50Hz, 1Hp, 1PH 

4000 W – Electrical heater 

1000 pcs / hr 

COOLING CONVEYOR 

APPALAM / PAPAD MAKING MACHINE

Type : Mechanical

• Power : 230 V , Single Phase.

• Productivity : 50kg / hr

• Motor: 2 hp with gear box

Type : Mechanical

• Power : 230 V , Single Phase.

• Productivity : Continues Production 

• Motor: 2 hp with gear box

DOUGH BLENDER APPALAM EXTRUDER WOODEN SHEETER

1Hp, 1ph

1.5HP, 1ph

2Hp, 1ph

2Hp. 1 Ph

3Hp, 1Ph

3Hp, 1Ph

4Hp, 3Ph

5Hp, 3Ph

100kg

200kg

300kg

500kg

750kg

900kg

1200kg

1500kg

MOTOR & PHASE PRODUCTIVITY / DAY 

Phase 

Single 

Single

Three 

Three

Motor

2 Hp

2.5Hp

3Hp 

5Hp

Capacity

10Kg -20Kg 

50Kg

100 kg

250Kg

10kg

25kg

40kg

60kg

90kg

110kg

140kg

180kg

CAPACITY 


