

CHAPATI BALL PRESSING MACHINE

Model	Ball Pressing Machine – Pneumatic	Hydraulic Double Ball Pressing Machine
Type of Operation	PLC and Pneumatically operated.	PLC & Hydraulically Operated
Motor / Air compressor -		230v , 50Hz, 1Hp, 1PH
Heater	2000 W – Electrical heater	4000 W – Electrical heater
Productivity	500 pcs/hr.	1000 pcs / hr
Chapathi Dia upto 12" available		



COOLING CONVEYOR

- Type : Automatic
- Continues Production
 - Food Contact Area is Food Grade Material
 - Motor 0.5 HP 2Nos
 - Single Phase
 - Belt width can be customized

APPALAM / PAPAD MAKING MACHINE

- Type :Automatic
- Could process up to 10 kg – 2000 kg / day
 - Variable Speed adjustable
 - Thickness & Diameter could be varied
 - Food contact area is food grade material



PRODUCTIVITY / DAY	CAPACITY	MOTOR & PHASE
100kg	10kg	1Hp, 1ph
200kg	25kg	1.5HP, 1ph
300kg	40kg	2Hp, 1ph
500kg	60kg	2Hp, 1 Ph
750kg	90kg	3Hp, 1Ph
900kg	110kg	3Hp, 1Ph
1200kg	140kg	4Hp, 3Ph
1500kg	180kg	5Hp, 3Ph



DOUGH BLENDER

Capacity	Motor	Phase
10Kg -20Kg	2 Hp	Single
50Kg	2.5Hp	Single
100 kg	3Hp	Three
250Kg	5Hp	Three



APPALAM EXTRUDER

- Type : Mechanical
- Power : 230 V , Single Phase.
 - Productivity : 50kg / hr
 - Motor: 2 hp with gear box



WOODEN SHEETER

- Type : Mechanical
- Power : 230 V , Single Phase.
 - Productivity : Continues Production
 - Motor: 2 hp with gear box